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Sorted by Adjusted RPI
03- MAY- 09 03: 05 PM

Team

Johns Hopkins
Princeton
Virginia
Syracuse
Duke

Notre Dame
Hofstra

North Carolina
Cornell
Loyola (MD)
Brown
Massachusetts
UMBC
Maryland
Navy

Penn St.
Villanova
Colgate
Bucknell
Georgetown
Ohio St.
Stony Brook
Harvard
Albany (NY)
Towson
Hobart

Penn

Fairfield

Yale

Denver
Siena

Army

St. John's (NY)
Bryant

Drexel

Overal |
RPI
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. 66234
. 65064
. 65051
. 64941
. 6449

. 64055
. 63297
. 62024
. 61907
. 61037
. 58804
. 57705
. 57633
. 5719

. 56405
. 56206
. 55381
. 55381
. 54371
. 54318
. 54094
. 53889
. 53685
. 52762
. 52233
. 50876
. 50801
. 49677
. 49351
. 49031
. 48874
. 48688
. 48112
.47762
. 47689
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Top 10 Opp
Avg RPI

2

10
6

4

3

36
9

1

18
8

35
21
25
5

20
28
38
17
24
13
15
33
23
22
7
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37
19
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18.9
27.3
23

Record
9-4
12-2
13-2
12-2
13-3
15-0
11-3
11-5
10-3
9-5
12-3
9-5
12-3
9-6
11-4
9-5
11-5
9-6
9-7
7-7
8-8
9-6
8-5
7-7
7-10
7-7
5-8
7-6
5-8
7-8
12-5
6- 10
5-9
10-5
7-8

Men's Lacrosse
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Record against RPI's in

1-5

May 3, 2009)
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Sorted by Adjusted RPI
03- MAY- 09 03: 05 PM

Team

Dartmouth
Rutgers

Air Force
Robert Morris
Delaware
Vermont
Lafayette
Binghamton
Lehigh
Manhattan
Mt. St. Mary's
Providence
Quinnipiac
Canisius
Sacred Heart
Bellarmine
St. Joseph's
Holy Cross
VMI

Marist
Hartford
Detroit
Presbyterian

Wagner

Overal |
RPI

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Div. |

. 46897
. 46746
. 46386
. 46093
. 45892
. 44625
. 44234
. 44154
. 44117
. 43901
. 4347

. 43323
. 42548
. 42027
. 41487
. 39936
. 39643
. 38818
. 36612
. 3521

. 34666
. 33088
. 31785
. 29549

NI TTY-CGRI TTY ( THROUGH GAMES OF Sunday

Top 10 Opp
Avg RPI

12 14.
10 14.
41 26.
42 26.
31 20.
31 20.
48 29.
16 15.
33 20.
52 33.
46 28.
43 26.
47 28.
50 31.
45 27.
53 35.
55 36.
40 24.
54 35.
59 42.
49 30.
56 37.
57 38.
58 41.
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Record
4-11
4-11
7-7
9-7
5-10
4-10
6-7
3-12
4-11
10-8
5-10
6- 10
4-9
4-9
4-10
6-8
6-9
3-12
3-11
4-9
2-11
0-10
1-11
1-15

Men's Lacrosse
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Record against RPI's in

1-5

May 3, 2009)
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